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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
IRINA SIDORKOVA RUS 3 3:33.777  1:20.588 1:05.468 1:07.721 784  9:12.869
5 4 2:45.861 56.333  50.302  59.226 101.0 11:58.730
DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14 5 1:49.941 34.644 35.760 39.537 152.4 13:48.671
1  2:03.954 40.437 36.875 46.642 127.4 2:03.954 6 1:47.743 33.878 34.840 39.025 1555 15:36.414
2 3:32616 1:03.378 1:07.972 1:21.266 788  5:36.570 7 1:50.575 35488 35850  39.237 151.5 17:26.989
3 3:33.315  1:20.082 1:05.377 1:07.856 785  9:09.885 8 1:48.081 34.252 34770  39.059 1550 19:15.070
4 2:48.654 56.399  49.720 1:02.535 99.3 11:58.539 9 1:47.280 33.543 34740 156.1  21:02.350
5 1:54.184 36.113 37.088 40.983 146.7 13:52.723 10 1:48.416 33.885 35.517 39.014 1545 22:50.766
6 1:49.465 34189 35471  39.805 153.0 15:42.188 1 34.461 39119 1565 24:37.824
7 1:48.556 33.916  35.152  39.488 154.3 17:30.744 12 1:49.479 35286  34.952  39.241 153.0 26:27.303
8  1:48.540 34019  35.227 154.3  19:19.284 13 1:47.932 33.902 39.704 1552 28:15.235
9 1:48.415 34025 34981  39.409 154.5 21:07.699 GLENN VAN BERLO NLD
10 1:48.179 33.770  35.040  39.369 154.8 22:55.878 1 6
1 1:48.271 33.854 35107  39.310 1547 24:44.149 MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14
12 1:48.182 33.848  34.976  39.358 154.8 26:32.331 1 2:22.412B 39.151 57.348 1109  2:22.412
13 39.484 155.0 28:20.398 20 IVAN NOSOV RUS
7 AXEL GNOS CHE DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14
G4 RACING TATUUS TOT4 1 2:04.468 40.866  37.014  46.588 126.9  2:04.468
1 3:11.383B  44.920 1:24.965 825  3:11.383 2 3:32.582  1:03.481 1:08.185 1:20.916 78.8  5:37.050
NICOLAS BAERT BEL 3 3:33.334  1:20.194 1:05.685 1:07.455 785  9:10.384
8 4 2:48.170 56.697  49.950 1:01.523  99.6 11:58.554
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14 5 1:52.258 36.100  36.687  39.471 149.2 13:50.812
T 2:06.466 42546 36337  47.583 1249  2:06.466 6 1:47.890 33.967 34819 MEEEIY 1553 15:38.702
2 3:31.806  1:02.861 1:08.163 1:20.782 79.1  5:38.272 7 1:49.355 33.823  35.668  39.864 1532 17:28.057
3 3:33.310  1:20.958 1:05.132 1:07.220 785  9:11.582 8 1:47.597 33.777 ~ 34.687  39.133 1557 19:15.654
4 2:47.442 57.016  49.768 1:00.658 100.0 11:59.024 9 33.609  34.620  39.315 155.8 21:03.198
5 1:49.934 35.629 35211  39.094 152.4 13:48.958 10 1:49.876 [MEEEEE 35436  40.854 1525 22:53.074
6 1:48.096 34.224 34.904 155.0 15:37.054 11 1:47.722 33.783 34.818 39.121 1555 24:40.796
7 1:49.986 34.813 35654  39.519 1523  17:27.040 12 1:47.574 33.744 39.223 155.7 26:28.370
8 1:47.568 33.813 39231 155.7 19:14.608 13 1:47.828 33.779 34.650 39.399 1553 28:16.198
9 33.642 34721  39.015 156.0 21:01.986 BELEN GARCIA ESP
10 1:48.349 33.899  35.164  39.286 154.6 22:50.335 22
1 1:47.747 34547  39.699 1555 24:38.082 GLOBAL RACING SERVICE TATUUS TO14
12 1:48.839 34900 34.803  39.136 153.9 26:26.921 1 2:00.420 38.641 35960 45819 131.2  2:00.420
13 1:48.410 34.499 34757  39.154 1545 28:15.331 2 3:32914  1:03.881 1:07.748 1:21.285 787  5:33.334
ARTEM LOBANENKO RUS 3 3:32572  1:19.487 1:06.519 1:06.566 788  9:05.906
1 1 4 2:50.672 56.598  50.683 1:03.391 98.1 11:56.578
DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14 5 1:49.404 34717 35236  39.451 153.1 13:45.982
1  2:01.250 38.973 36.121 46.156 130.3 2:01.250 6 1:50.045 34.303 35.059 40.683 152.2 15:36.027
2 3:32740  1:03.657 1:08.054 1:21.029 787  5:33.990 7 1:49.058 34.916 35026 MEXAEE 153.6 17:25.085
3 3:33.136  1:19.882 1:06.326 1:06.928 78.6  9:07.126 8 1:48.148 34.043 34970  39.135 1549 19:13.233
4 2:50.020 56130  50.774 1:03.116 985 11:57.146 9 1:48.024 34.073 39.199 155.1  21:01.257
5  1:49.603 34.628 35.382 39593 152.8 13:46.749 10 1:52.002 34.949 35.954 41.099 149.6 22:53.259
6 1:49.119 34.004 34.981 40.134 153.5 15:35.868 11 1:49.218 34.755 35.151 39.312 153.4  24:42.477
7 1:.48.288 34.126 34775 39.387 1547 17:24.156 12 33748 34804  39.137 1555 26:30.166
8  1:47.809 33.868 34753  39.188 1554 19:11.965 13 1:47.830 34.767  39.413 1553 28:17.996
9 1:47.667 33.8648  34.771 155.6  20:59.632 RAFAEL VILLANUEVA ESP
10 1:47.527 33.769  34.667  39.091 1558 22:47.159 26
11 1:47.592 33.780  34.646  39.166 1557 24:34.751 MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14
12 [ 33.639) 39.240 155.9  26:22.190 1 2:05.158 41.053  37.306  46.799 1262  2:05.158
13 1:47.625 33.713 34703  39.209 155.6 28:09.815 2 3:32679  1:03.558 1:08.111 1:21.010 78.8  5:37.837
TIUMEN VAN DER HELM NLD 3 3:33.174  1:20.361 1:05.400 1:07.413 786  9:11.011
1 3 4 2:47.986 56.788  49.925 1:01.273  99.7 11:58.997
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14 5  1:53.301 36.232  36.698  40.371 147.8 13:52.298
1 2:11.633B 41.818 39.356 50.459 120.0 2:11.633 6 1:48.346 34.078 34.837 39.431 154.6 15:40.644
2 3:27.459  1:41.234  37.287 1:08.938 80.7  5:39.092 7 1:48.231 33.779 34730  39.722 1548 17:28.875
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__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
8 1:48.289 33.925 34.914 39.450 154.7 19:17.164
9 1:48.252 33.616 35.094 39.542 1547 21:05.416
10 1:48.285 33.800 34.498 39.987 1547 22:53.701
11 1:48.456 34.258 34.741 39.457 154.4  24:42.157

VA 1:47.376) 33.615 34.393 39.368 156.0 26:29.533
13 1:47.612 33.780 34.489 RPRCZE] 1557 28:17.145

27 NEREA MARTI ESP
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA | TATUUS TO14

1 2:02.379 38.834  36.661  46.884 129.1  2:02.379
2 3:32.364  1:03.615 1:07.796 1:20.953 78.9  5:34.743
3 3:33.945 1:19.951 1:06.176 1:07.818 78.3  9:08.688
4 2:48.718 56.008  49.952 1:02.758 99.3 11:57.406
5 1:51.113 35.654 35608 39.851 150.8 13:48.519
6 1:49.422 34.567 35513  39.342 153.1 15:37.941
7 1:50.426 34.284 35875  40.267 151.7 17:28.367
8 1:48.274 34.000 35.005 MEERIX] 154.7 19:16.641
9  1:48.312 33.872 35.136  39.304 154.7 21:04.953
10 1:49.083 33.670 40.795 153.6  22:54.036
11 1:48.938 34.307 35.178  39.453 153.8 24:42.974
12 1:47.795 33.729 34779  39.287 1554  26:30.769
13 BEENIY  34.676 39311 155.7 28:18.362
33 CARLES MARTINEZ ESP
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA | TATUUS TO14

1 2:02.944 39.423  36.365 47.156 1285  2:02.944
2 3:32.610  1:03.769 1:07.898 1:20.943 78.8  5:35.554
3 3:33.633  1:20.026 1:05.876 1:07.731 784  9:09.187
4 2:48.485 56.323  49.633 1:02.529 99.4 11:57.672
5  1:49.829 34933 35275  39.621 1525 13:47.501
6 1:48.775 33.950 35.014 39.811 1540 15:36.276
7 1:49.489 35.054 35075 39.360 153.0 17:25.765
8 1:47.848 33.766 34924  39.158 1553 19:13.613
9 1:48.097 34.026  34.808  39.263 155.0 21:01.710
10 1:49.258 34.069 35527 39.662 153.3 22:50.968
11 34.630 155.9  24:38.386
12 1:48.233 34314  34.618  39.301 154.8 26:26.619
13 1:48.453 34.235 39.746 1545 28:15.072
43 FRANCO COLAPINTO ARG
DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14

1 1:59.664 35.672 35184  48.808 132.0  1:59.664
2 3:32.882  1:03.896 1:07.534 1:21.452 78.7  5:32.546
3 3:32.937 1:19.270 1:06.709 1:06.958 78.7  9:05.483
4 2:50.263 56.456  50.575 1:03.232 98.4 11:55.746
5 1:47.856 34.090 34.953  38.813 155.3 13:43.602
6 1:46.895 33.650 34.635 38.610 156.7 15:30.497
7 1:46.871 33.448  34.657  38.766 156.7 17:17.368
8  1:46.482 33.456  34.432 38594 157.3 19:03.850

9 34311 38545 157.9 20:49.952
10 1:46.339 33.343  34.458 157.5  22:36.291
11 1:46.482 33.375 34.460 38.647 157.3 24:22.773
12 1:46.293 33.256  34.394  38.643 157.6  26:09.066
13 1:46.187 33.325 38.567 157.7 27:55.253
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